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7 1,112 1,023 158 7 92% 

NGOs6 377 201 176 5 53% 
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3  

#

7 3,273 1,502 274 34 

NGOs8 989 1,499 71 1 

15 4,262 3,001 345 35 

4  

 

#

5 44 76 11 9 

NGOs4 9 25 6 2 

9 53 101 17 11 



 

STATE OF PALESTINE 

Ministry of Health 

Health Information Unit  

 

 

 دولــــة فلســــطين

 ةوزارة الصحــ
  وحدة المعلومات الصحية

 

5  

 

#

6 34 30 62 34 15 96 

NGOs7 23 22 5 91 0 96 

13 57 52 67 125 15 192 

6  

#

2 20 10 30 21 

NGOs3 25 7 32 15 

5 45 17 62 36 

 

7  

 

#

5 72 54 75% 

NGOs4 22 13 59.0% 

9 94 67 67% 

8  

 12 18 

 26 0 

 16 16 

 32 87 

 23 72 

5 109 193 



 

STATE OF PALESTINE 

Ministry of Health 

Health Information Unit  

 

 

 دولــــة فلســــطين

 ةوزارة الصحــ
  وحدة المعلومات الصحية

 

9  

#

4 7 2 0 0 9 

NGOs2 0 0 0 0 0 

6 7 2 0 0 9 

10 
#

1 

1 

5 

 



 

STATE OF PALESTINE 

Ministry of Health 

Health Information Unit  

 

 

 دولــــة فلســــطين

 ةوزارة الصحــ
  وحدة المعلومات الصحية

 

1

#

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 –

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 



 

STATE OF PALESTINE 

Ministry of Health 

Health Information Unit  

 

 

 دولــــة فلســــطين

 ةوزارة الصحــ
  وحدة المعلومات الصحية

 

#

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

1 

2 

3 

4 –

5 

6 IMC

7 

8 

9 


